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Tuesday, April 19 2022 9:30:47am
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Event 32b: JW17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 8 Lauren BATES (ACT) 2:29.925
Lap 1 22.859 22.859 (2)
Lap 2 18.156 41.016 (2)
Lap 3 18.092 59.108 (2)
Lap 4 18.108 1:17.216 (1)
Lap 5 18.237 1:35.454 (1)
Lap 6 18.246 1:53.701 (1)
Lap 7 18.041 2:11.742 (1)
Lap 8 18.182 2:29.925 (1)

2. 26 Nicole DUNCAN (NSW) 2:32.997 +3.072
Lap 1 22.428 22.428 (1)
Lap 2 17.662 40.091 (1)
Lap 3 18.134 58.225 (1)
Lap 4 18.992 1:17.218 (2)
Lap 5 18.882 1:36.101 (2)
Lap 6 18.756 1:54.857 (2)
Lap 7 18.952 2:13.810 (2)
Lap 8 19.187 2:32.997 (2)


